11/13/00 16:03 FAX 813 251 6711 BBK&L	团 001						
Division of Corporations HOOOOOOOO							
Tammi Cline Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System Katherine Harris, Secretary of State							
Electronic Filing Cover Sheet							
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.							
(((H0000059365 7)))	DO BE						
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.							
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)922-4003	ED PH 5: 00						
From: Account Name : BARNETT, BOLT, KIRKWOOD & LONG Account Number : 072731001155 Phone : (813)253-2020 Fax Number : (813)251-6711							
NOIE: Statement of Qualification for Florida Limited Liability Limit follow.							
FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHI	P HASS						
STATE TITLE ASSOCIATES, LLLP	AH 8: 21						
Certificate of Status1Certified Copy0Page Count02Estimated Charge\$183.75	A00-1725. QR						
YAT	11/13/00						

https://ccfss1.dos.state.fl.us/scripts/efilcovr.exe

11/13/00 16:03 FAX 813 251 6711 B B K & L 850)487-6013 11/13/00 18:58 F1 Dept of State p1 /1 H00000059365 7 FI OPIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

November 13, 2000

BARNETT BOLT, KIRKWOOD & LONG

SUBJECT: STATE TITLE ASSOCIATES LLLP REF: W00000027006

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Section 620.108, Florida Statutes, requires the affidavit include the amount of capital contributions of the limited partners and the amount anticipated to be contributed.

The qualification for the LLLP must be sent with its own fax audit number. Please make the correction and resend.,

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

 If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document; please

 call (850) 487-6020.

 Tammi Cline

 FAX Aud. #: H00000059365

Tammi Cline Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: H00000059365 Letter Number: 700A00058432 Ø 002

<u>...</u>

PM

ယ့်

ш

 $\Box$ 

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

H00000059365 7 \_

11/13/00 16:03 FAX 813 251 6711 BBR	<u>(&amp; L</u>	Ø 003
NOV 10 2000 12:51 FR STATE TITLE	407 676 5876 TO 17346610434 P.01/0	1
H00000059365 7 CERTIFICATE OF LIN	AITED PARTNERSHIP	
I. State Title	Associates, LLLP	
	such as "Limited", "Lid." Or "Limited Partnership")	
a 300 W/ Fee Avenue	Melbourne, Florida 32901	-
(Buniders address of	Emiled Parinershup)	
3 Thor (Name of Registered Ag	nas M. Stallard	··· ·
A 300 W. Ees Avenue	e. Melbourne, Florida 32901	-
Grieda Street Addre	se for Registered Agent)	
5	The Desident Asset for Pergine of Process	
e	nation as Registered Agent for Service of Process)	
6 <u>300 W. Fee Avenu</u> (Maline Address of )	e. Meibourne, Florida 32901	
<ul> <li>7. The latest date upon which the Limited Paafter the date hereof.</li> <li>8. Name(s) of general partner(s):</li> <li><u>State Title &amp; Guaranty Co., Inc.</u> UN 3</li> <li><u>Under penalties of perjury I declare that I is contents thereof and that the facts stated here.</u></li> <li>Signed this <u>State day of November</u>, 200</li> <li>Signature of all general partners:</li> </ul>	Street address: 9 300 W. Fee Avenue Melbourne. Florida 32901 we have read the foregoing and know the rein are true and correct. 0.	nn I
a Flor By:	tomas M. Stallard, President	FILED

-

11/13/00	16:04 FAX 813 251 6711	B B K	& L		<b>@004</b>
H00000059	365 7 AFFIDAVIT O	F CAP	ITAL CONTRIBUTI	ONS	. 1
	The undersigned constituting all of Florida Limited Liability Limited .	f the gen	eral partners of State Title		a
	The amount of capital contribution	ns to date	of the limited partners is	\$ 400.	
	The total amount contributed and partners totals \$ 20,000.			buted by the limited	1
	Signed this 3 <sup>44</sup> day of Novem	<u>960</u> , 200	0.	·	
	FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH		·	11	
	Under penalties of perjury I decla contents thereof and that the facts	s stated h	erein are true and correct		
		STA: a Flo	TE TITLE & GUARANT prida corporation	Y CO., INC.,	
		By:	Diomas M. Stallard, Presid		→
				SECRETARY OF STAFE	NN NOV 13 PM 5: 00
H00000	059365 7				